Campus Sdo Bernardo do Campo
Bacharelado em Ciéncias e Humanidades
Matutino

Nome _____________________________|CPFdoCandidato

AMANDA GONCALVES CABRAL
AMANDA SACHI PATRICIO
ANDRE GUARNERI

BARBARA LUKSEVICIUS MORAES
BRUNA GOMES VIEIRA

CARLOS HENRIQUE DIAS RIBEIRO
CAROLINA CAIRES SOUTO
CAROLINA CAMARA DE ARAUJO LINO
CAROLINE ROSA DE SOUZA
DEBORAH CODO FAVERO
FABRICIO FERREIRA DE ARAUJO
FERNANDA TOKUDA DE FARIA
FRANCISCA LEONEIDE DA SILVA

GABRIELA ANDRESSA TAMPELINI DO NASCIMENTO

GABRIELA IANELLI JUSTI

GUSTAVO BORGHI GONCALVES
HELOISA RIBEIRO FONTES

ISABEL SOARES KLUG

ISABELA RODRIGUES ALEIXO
JONATHAN LEITE SOARES DA SILVA
KEVIN ROSSI FREITAS

LAIS VITORIA DOS SANTOS

LARA SILVA OBANA

LEONARDO MARTINS DOS SANTOS
LEONARDO RODRIGUES CALDEIRA
LUCAS LEIVAS REGIO

LUCAS MONTEIRO DE CARVALHO SILVA
LUIZ JOSE PALHARES DE SOUZA FREITAS
MARCIA MARIA VENTURA

MARCOS GARCIA DE LIMA

MARCUS VINICIUS FIRMINO ENGLER
MARIANA NICOLAU BATISTA

MARIANA ORSINI SIMONETTI

NAYARA CARDOSO BARRETO

NICOLE BREDA RODRIGUES

RAFAEL VALENCA

RAFAELA MADEIRO DOS SANTOS
RAPHAEL FRANCISCO TORRES MUNHOZ
RAPHAELLA LOPES NOGUEIRA
ROBERTO HIDEO SEKINI GUENKAWA
THOMAS AMORIM PEREIRA GOMES
VANESSA LUKS DE ALMEIDA

VICTOR DE SOUSA VIDAL

VINICIUS PADOVAN TRAPIA

08/03/2013 - 15:11

33761202857
41927114861
43056140811
44734688877
43883475823
39849255811
41299790860
41006475818
41958150886
40665672829
39756628839
39808046827
18122062830
42487081830
43186538890
42768841870
44263851803
36427528882
44202900804
41447554876
44240012880
39468614824
44241000819
35123331840
22800317876
44193611825
44237992861
55068553700
15520976848
32494097827
39726168805
40471299847
40760131821
36116736840
44264953855

3321570599
45382397805
36947364841
42139486846
40722529805
40718173805
42118195850
39174693832
38641021892



